
Spessartpokal 2024

Hösbach, 15.09.2024

Klasse

C-Jugend (U 12)
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jaroslow Tschukin KSC Graben-Neudorf
TÜ 12:2

42
4:00

13 Fr
 1  5  0  1  16 2

2 Christian Bruch VfL Wolfhagen
4:00

11 Fr
1:04

03
 0  1  0  0  2 3

3 Fynn Siebenlist SC Kleinostheim
Fr

PS 10:4

31
SS 6:0

52
 2  8  1  0  16 1
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